
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

   4353889.00

   4948933.00
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o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2016-2017

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &41          0     894470       239760      159840            0      1294070

ekax la[;k &44    4353889    1716495       380849      276154         4210      2377708

ekax la[;k &64          0     373955        79920       53280            0       507155

ekax la[;k &67          0     450000            0           0            0       450000

ekax la[;k &68          0     320000            0           0            0       320000

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

4353889 3754920 700529489274       4210 4948933

    9302822.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa        0.00

laLFkkxr _.k        0.00

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k


